Lite Bites

Soup £3.50
- with Bread £4.65
- with Oatcakes £4.50
- with a Scone £5.25
Croque Monsieurs £4.50

Ham & Cheese
Mushroom & Cheese

Sandwiches/Toasties £4.50
Please see our board for today’s
selection. Served with a side salad.

Kid’s Box

Wee Sandwiches, Fruit, Pom Bears,

Juice Carton and Freddo.

Cakes

Homemade Traybakes £2.95
Cake Slice £3.50
Scones from £1.50
Empire Biscuit £2.95
Double Choc Brownie (GF) £2.95
Tiffin (GF & Vegan) £2.95
Pancakes £1.50

High Life Highland Members receive 10% off

Snacks
Sweet

Crisps
Biscuits
Piece of Fruit

Hot Drinks
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Babycino

Plain Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea
Speciality Tea

Extra Coffee Shot/Syrup

Cold Drinks
Bottled Water

Cans - Coca Cola, Diet Coke,
Fanta, Sprite, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru

Apple/Orange Carton

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£0.85

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.95
£3.25
£2.20
£2.35
£1.10
£2.35
£2.95
£2.35
£2.45
£0.60

£1.90
£2.00

£1.20



