Café Menu



Lite Bites		Snacks	
Soup	£3.50	Sweet	£1.10
- with Bread	£4.65	Crisps	£1.10
- with Oatcakes	£4.50	Biscuits	£1.10
- with a Scone	£5.25	Piece of Fruit	£0.85
Croque Monsieurs	£4.50	Hot Drinks	
Ham & Cheese		Americano	£2.85
Mushroom & Cheese		Latte	£2.85
		Cappuccino	£2.85
Sandwiches/Toasties Please see our board for too	£4.50	Flat White	£2.95
		Mocha	£3.25
selection. Served with a side salad.		Espresso	£2.20
		Macchiato	£2.35
		Babycino	£1.10
Kid's Box		Plain Hot Chocolate	£2.35
Wee Sandwiches, Fruit, Pom Bears, Juice Carton and Freddo.		Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£2.95
		Breakfast Tea	£2.35
		Speciality Tea	£2.45
Cakes		Extra Coffee Shot/Syrup	£0.60
Homemade Traybakes	£2.95		
Cake Slice	£3.50	Cold Drinks	
Scones from	n £1.50	Bottled Water	£1.90
Empire Biscuit	£2.95		
Double Choc Brownie (GF) £2.95		Cans - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru	£2.00
Tiffin (GF & Vegan)	£2.95	Apple/Orange Carton	£1.20
Pancakes	£1.50	1. 1	· · · · · · · ·

High Life Highland Members receive 10% off

